
0 100 120 140 160 180 200 mm

Paper Scale at A1

Paper Scale at A1

0 50 60 70 80 90 100 mmNorth

24

13
2 Primrose Mews

1

116

67

CHAMBERLAIN STREET

7

59
 to

 6
1

11

Hotel

2

ST GEORGES TERRACE

89

11a40

53

1

18

3

3 to 5

75

48

TCBs

16
0

4

29

89
a

1 to 2

10 to 12 15b

89
c

REGENT'S
 P

ARK R
OAD

9

91

50

51

15
4

89
b

19

13

Library

(PH)

8

46

15
a

14

Eglon Mews

8

8

69

17
2

10

2

9

4

6

ST GEORGES MEWS

39

1

PO

45

1

7

9

9

LB

12a

M
ew

s

44.3m

6

14
2

12
2

Ai
ng

er

13 to 15

Er
sk

ine
 M

ew
s

87

1

1

El Sub Sta

PH

77

11 to 16

1

AI
NG

ER
 R

OAD

5

8

1

LB

8

SHARPLES HALL STREET

3

55

8

14
6

M
ew

s

M
ay

fa
ir

118

40.0m

16

FB

7

21

1

3

ROTHWELL STREET

PRIMROSE HILL ROAD

22

14

29

Queen's

52
77

61
m

52
79

61
m

183960m

184160m 278 279

278 279

840

841

840

841

67

59
 to

 6
1

1

16

R
e

g
e

n
t s

 
P

a
r

k
 

R
o

a
d

6
3

Retail Space not included

Context Plan 1:1250 @ A3 Context Plan 1:200  @ A3

0194_02_000 -

1:25

Site & Context

1:50 26.09.17

63a Regents Park

Planning

© Copyright:
This drawing is the property of Jonathan Tuckey Design Ltd. Copyright and 
intellectual property of all information shown is reserved by them. The 
drawing is issued on the condition that it is not copied either wholly, or in 
part, without written consent from Jonathan Tuckey Design Ltd, except for 
planning purposes. Drawings not to be scaled, except for planning purposes. 
Contractor to work to figurative dimensions only. All dimensions to be 
checked on site before commencment of work or shop drawings. This 
drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification when issued.

Rev.Drawing No.

Scale at A1 DateScale at A3

Project

Title

Rev. DateNotes

Phase

Drawn/ 
Checked

Tel +44 (0)20 8960 1909

44 Pall Mall Deposit 
124 Barlby Road
London W10 6BL

www.jonathantuckey.com

Jonathan Tuckey Design

1 03.05.18x JM

Context Plans



0194_02_010 -

1:25

Existing Ground Floor

1:50 26.09.17

63a Regents Park

Planning

© Copyright:
This drawing is the property of Jonathan Tuckey Design Ltd. Copyright and 
intellectual property of all information shown is reserved by them. The 
drawing is issued on the condition that it is not copied either wholly, or in 
part, without written consent from Jonathan Tuckey Design Ltd, except for 
planning purposes. Drawings not to be scaled, except for planning purposes. 
Contractor to work to figurative dimensions only. All dimensions to be 
checked on site before commencment of work or shop drawings. This 
drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification when issued.

Rev.Drawing No.

Scale at A1 DateScale at A3

Project

Title

Rev. DateNotes

Phase

Drawn/ 
Checked

Tel +44 (0)20 8960 1909

44 Pall Mall Deposit 
124 Barlby Road
London W10 6BL

www.jonathantuckey.com

Jonathan Tuckey Design

1 03.05.18X JM

Retail Space not included

+ 0000+ 2430

+ 2250

0 1 2 3 4 5 M

Drawing Scale at A1 - 1:25

0 4 6 8 10 M

Drawing Scale at A3 - 1:50

0 100 120 140 160 180 200 mm

Paper Scale at A1

North

A

A

B B

Existing Ground Floor Plan - No Alterations at this Level



0194_02_011 -

1:25

Existing First Floor

1:50 26.09.17

63a Regents Park

Planning

© Copyright:
This drawing is the property of Jonathan Tuckey Design Ltd. Copyright and 
intellectual property of all information shown is reserved by them. The 
drawing is issued on the condition that it is not copied either wholly, or in 
part, without written consent from Jonathan Tuckey Design Ltd, except for 
planning purposes. Drawings not to be scaled, except for planning purposes. 
Contractor to work to figurative dimensions only. All dimensions to be 
checked on site before commencment of work or shop drawings. This 
drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification when issued.

Rev.Drawing No.

Scale at A1 DateScale at A3

Project

Title

Rev. DateNotes

Phase

Drawn/ 
Checked

Tel +44 (0)20 8960 1909

44 Pall Mall Deposit 
124 Barlby Road
London W10 6BL

www.jonathantuckey.com

Jonathan Tuckey Design

1 03.05.18X JM

+ 3650

+ 5020

+ 3650 + 3650

+ 5525

0 1 2 3 4 5 M

Drawing Scale at A1 - 1:25

0 4 6 8 10 M

Drawing Scale at A3 - 1:50

0 100 120 140 160 180 200 mm

Paper Scale at A1

North

1. Remove Steel balustrade and handrail.
2. Remove staircase in flat roof and associated boxing out in room below.
3. Lower window sill of existing opening by 900mm. Remove existing window.
4. Remove glazed door and clear opening for closing up works.
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               Areas of change have been highlighted in RED and are labeled as follows :
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1. Remove Steel balustrade and handrail.
2. Remove staircase in flat Roof and associated boxing out in room below.
3. Lower window sill of existing opening by 900mm. Remove existing window.
4. Remove Planting Screen
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1. Remove glazed door and clear opening for closing works.
2. Lower window sill of existing opening by 900mm. Remove existing window.
3. Remove Steel balustrade and handrail including planting frame
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1. Construct new railings to replace removed balustrade
2. Extend flat roof to cover area formed by removal of the staircase. New brickwork to tie in with existing
3. Install new matching white timber doors opening onto the balcony.
4. Brick up existing opening. New brickwork to tie in with existing
5. Construct new raised parapet surrounding flat roof. New brickwork to tie in with existing. 
6. New Lightweight metal access steps. Painted to match railings
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1. Construct new railings to replace removed balustrade
2. Extend flat roof to cover area formed by removal of the staircase. New brickwork to tie in with existing
3. New Lightweight metal access steps. Painted to match railings
4. Install new matching white timber doors opening onto the balcony.
5. Construct new raised parapet surrounding flat roof. New brickwork to tie in with existing. 
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1. Construct new railings to replace removed balustrade
2. Construct new raised parapet surrounding flat roof. New brickwork to tie in with existing. 
3. Install new matching white timber doors opening onto the balcony.
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